Pass and Seymour
Manual Controller
Part No. PS20AC2HP
Double-Pole, Single Phase Switch, Back and Side-Wire, HP Rated.
20A, 277V.
Features & Benefits
High horsepower rating, up to 3HP for heavy-duty applications. Compact design provides ease of
installation. Box lug terminals. Single piece moveable and stationary contact arms with oversized
silver cadmium buttons provides excellent continuity and long life. Made in USA. Wire pockets and
thick wall arc barriers. Cold-rolled steel NEMA 3R enclosure with polyester urethane finish
conforms to OSHA lockout requirements. Type 3R enclosure has 2-1/2 inch, 3/4 inch, and 1 inch
concentric knockouts on bottom. Accepts #4 AWG. cULus listed.
For compatible wall plate
options, from our
TradeMaster unbreakable
plates to our radiant
screwless plates to our
metal wall plates, click
here.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Brown
UPC Number 785007195965 Country Of Origin Mexico
Applicat ion Sector  Industrial Standard UL 20
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.32 in Product  Depth US  1.073 in
Product  Height  US   3.281 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber   140597 cULus Listed  Yes
July 31 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Technical Information
Contact  Rat ing   20Amp, 120/277Vac Closed Contact  Resistance  Toggle
Amperage 20 A Number of Poles Double Pole
Wattage 2 W Voltage 120.0 V
July 31 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us